REALGREEN cf,'oﬂr':jf Bihar
Reg. Office-Sahi Bhawar;eu:: Patna-800002

"] 5

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31st March 2016

PRIVATE

sahi, Ganga

L PARTICULARS

NOTE NO.

1st March,

atd
As 2016 //

L. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

¢) Money received against share
warrants

(2) Share application money

(3) Non-currant labilitles

(iv) Intangible Assets under
Development
(v) Fixed assets held for sale

500,000.00
.296,635.94

2,102,000.00

113,321.00

LIMITED

Bihaf'colony

As

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

2,418,685.06

0.00

29,221.00
0.00

3,010.00

517,552,00

1,868,902.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,418,685.06

0.00

Significant Accounting Policles & Notes to accounts

ote: The Significant A
ntegral part of Balance Sheet.

ccounting Policies & Notes

nwnberﬂo‘erafen'odtnabovefonnan
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For Realgreen Homes Private Limited
RAJIV NAYAN PINKY RAIV NAYAN SHARMA
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR
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LIMITED

IVATE colony
REALGREEN HO"::: :I:' ¢ Sahl, Gsng® plhar GO
: Reg. Office-8ah! Bhawan, C/o BIC o))
ur, h 2018 : vear 'nd::
nded 31 03,2018 31_03.20
. p.':,::';o.nz.u w1030 2 —
/ 0.00
;\1 Rcmnmumu OPERATIONS 0 M“-m‘oo 00
. Revenue fro, /
i Ol neome. s ——
:\l:. Total Revenus (1+1)) 0.00
. Expenses: 44.00
a) Cost of materials consumed ] s 0.00
b) Purchane of stock in lrade 95,111.00 '
:)}?lher Direct Exponses 10 1,008,877
ncrease/ Docreasa In Inventories
®) Employea 0.00
D Fnancacoma oM 1 14':::’% o
9) Depreciation ang 15,110, 0.00
h) Other .:: amortisation expenses 102 492,714.00 0.00
1) Miscellaneous Expenditure Written ofr 7 30'000'33 0.00
Loss on sale of Fixed Assels 8 ni“;;‘-}."fa 'HW
V. Profi/ (Loss) before Total expanses e e
exceptional 0.00
extraordinary ltemsg and T.?Rﬂ.m snd (200,645.94)
i S, ot ——
tax (v-v1) fore extraordinary ltems and . (209,845.94) 0.00
Vi, Eadraordrnary Iltams ' ——-———-"—'LD'O"
;(x'.r':':'g: :a'r::;: tax(VikVIl) (299,645.94) 0.00
(1) Curvent tax 0.00 0.00
(2) Deferred tax 3,010.00 o0.co
XI. Profit (Loss) for the period from
continuln
operations (IX-X) v (206,835.04) 0.00
Xll. Profitloss from discontinuing operations 0.00 0.00
XIIL. Tax expense of discontinuin operation 0.00
XIV. Profit/(loss) from dlmnunul?':g mratlo:e 0.0
(after tax) (XII-X11) 0.00 0.00
XV. Profit (Loss) for the period (XH-XIV) (296,635.94) 0.00
XVI. Eamings per equily share:
(1) Baslc ' -5.93 0.00
(2) Diluted -5.83 0.00
I Significant Accounting Policles & Notes to ammlmls
Note: The Significant Accounting Policles & Notes number 1to 12 referred to above form an Integral part
of Balance Sheet.

In terms of our report of even date

For Realgreen Homes Private Limited

RAJIV NAYAN PINKY RAJIV NAYAN SHARMA
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR
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Ecpity Shares

Uhm..u-.“,
Equity Shares wit cu, voting rights
PMSP:: oting rights

(B) Iswumg

Mhu&m

(9) Subacrtid anc hty puay
of

E"‘,Sh-'u
19) Submcri b ot U0 s

up

Shares of Rs. 10
) Sach with

Voling rights

Number of shared Amount | Mumiber of sheres _J
50,000 600,000,00
§0,000.00 500,000.00
_—-———-__—._—-_--_
——— 50,000 | 500,000.00
__-———_—-—-
—— som|  sonooooo
_______._-———-—:__
5 = ____._.——-—'—"'__
— 53,000 | =
m‘“ then 5% shares: - —
As a1 31st March, 1016 As af 315t March, 2015
el of sharws beid_| % holding Mommioer of sharss baki | % boldlng
25,000 50.00%
1500 50.00%
50,000 100%
A-usuu..ﬁ,u“ As st 315t Marth, 2015

0.00(
|
As al 31st Mareh, 2016 As at 3151 March, 2015
2,102,000, 0.00!
.1 ] 0.00
Ada£31nt March, 2016 As at 31st March, 2018
15,000.00 .
. N
13,2100 ol
NOTE- 6 Cash and cash equivaleats
Particulars
Asnt 3ist March, 2016 Ax 2t 315t March, 2015 j
ek T1.156.00
() Balances with Banks 0,00
(1) Axis bank 11374606
Total) LG50 04 o
NOTE:? Misselenlons Expenditure
Particulars
Az al Jst March, 2416 A st 315t March, 2015
|f- Expenses 30 .
Less:- Prefiminary Expense 30,000.00 6‘”
| Total | m
NOTE- & Revenuc from operations
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REALGREEN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED

Rez. Office-Sahi Bhawan, Clo Bidin Bikar Sabi. Ganga psar C2525

Beur. Patn2-800002

D

e’

NOTE- £ Fized awsen a3 per comparies act 2013
GROSS BLOCK
7] Tapgible Assets As at Asat
20022015 Adition 3132016
Fommitore & Foxtores T00| Z5.245.00 T
\iachinery & Ecaiprens 0.50] 18.900.00 1250000
TOTAL 000 43340.50 3335008
Amin Manzil For Reatgreen Homes Private Limited
Satji Bagh
Patna- 200 603
Director Drector
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SL.| Blogk Bateof | W.D.V, Ason 20-02- | Addition up to 1

’m’ Dep. 2015 30.09.15

| 1 |Furniture 10% 0.00 25,440.00)

' 2 'éuigments 15% ) 050 18,900.00
. Total

0.00 44,340.00

For Realgreen Homés Private Limited

RAJTV NAYAN

PINKY RAJIV NAYAN SHARMA
DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR
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